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Chaussee De Roeulx 385, Mons, Belgium

The menu of Adriatica from Mons includes 99 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$14.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Adriatica in Mons, they prepare delicious pizza
using a traditional method, served straight out of the oven.
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Siife desserts

TIRAMISU

Softs

EAU PETILLANTE

Entrees

SCAMPIS GORGONZOLA

Entree

SAUMON FUME

énir

SCAMPIS A L'AIL

Entrées froides

SALADE PARME ET MELON

Plat

ESCALOPE DE VEAU MILANAISE

Nos viandes

ESCALOPE DE VEAU
ROMAGNOLA

Drycker

FANTA ORANGE CL)
Populaire gerechien
PASTA FESTIVAL

Dranken

TROPICO CL)

$4.9

$2.2

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

$11.4

$16.3

$17.4

$2.2

$17.4

$2.2

Viandes et poissons

ESCALOPE DE VEAU PARMIGIANA $17.4

Pates (linguines, penne )

SEAFOOD PASTA $12.0
Tilassiekse pizza's (medium)
PIZZA SALAMI (M) $11.4
Pizzas di mare (medium)
PIZZA SCAMPIS (M) $14.1
Pizzas blanches (medium)
PI1ZZA SAVOYARDE (M) $13.6

Viandes et grillades

ESCALOPE DE VEAU PIZZAIOLA  $16.8

{e bar des vikings

EAU PLATE $2.2

Primi i piatti

RAVIOLI RICOTTA EPINARDS $10.9
Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis

GORGONZOLA $3.3

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA
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Entrees chaudes

FONDUE AU PARMESAN
SCAMPIS PALERME

$10.9
$13.0

Pizzas spéciales (medium)

PIZZA CHEVRE (M)
PIZZA BARBECUE (M)

COCA-COLA CL)
COCA-COLA ZEROCL)

Sauces

POIVRE VERT
ARCHDUKE
BEARNAISE

Starter

SALADE ITALIENNE
PATES CARBONARA
CARPACCIO DE BOEUF

Main course

PATES SAUMON
PATES BOLOGNAISE
LASAGNES

Pates
HAM CREAM PASTA

PASTA SCAMPIS
CHEESE PASTA

$12.0
$13.6

$2.2
$2.2

$3.3
$3.3
$3.3

$10.9
$10.9
$12.0

$12.5
$10.9
$10.9

$9.8
$13.0
$10.9

ICE TEA PECHE CL) $2.2

BIERE CL) $2.2

VIN ROUGE CL) $12.0
Pizzas classiques (medium)
PIZZA FROMAGES (M) $12.0
PIZZA VEGETARIENNE (M) $12.0
PIZZA SAISONS (M) $12.0
PIZZA PARMIGIANA (M) $12.0
Pizza’s (medium)
PIZZA BOLOGNAISE (M) $10.9
PIZZA CALZONE (M) $12.0
PIZZA MERGUEZ (M) $10.9
WHIMSICAL PIZZA (M) $12.0
MARGHERITA PIZZA (M) $8.2
Pizzas (medium)
PIZZA RIMINI (M) $10.9
PIZZA BOURDIN (M) $12.5
PIZZA PROSCIUTO (M) $10.3
PIZZA MIXTE (M) $12.5
PIZZA CARNE (M) $13.0
PIZZA SAUMON BOURSIN (M) $14.1
PIZZA CARPACCIO (M) $13.0
PIZZA PARMA (M) $12.0
PIZZA DU CHEF (M) $13.0
PIZZA LARDIERE (M) $10.9
PIZZA FRUITS DE MER (M) $13.0
PIZZA THON (M) $11.4
PIZZA SAUMON (M) $13.0
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P1ZZA SICILIENNE (M) $11.4 P1ZZA SAUMON BOURSIN (XL) $25.0
P1ZZA ADRIATICA (M) $13.0 PIZZA CARNE (XL) $23.9
P1ZZA NAPOLITAINE (M) $10.9 PIZZA SAVOYARDE (XL) $23.9
P1ZZA HAWAIENNE (M) $11.4 PIZZA SALAMI (XL) $20.6
Pizzas (géantes)

P1ZZA SAUMON (XL) $23.9

PIZZA ADRIATICA (XL) $25.5

P1ZZA PROSCIUTTO (XL) $19.6

P1ZZA RIMINI (XL) $19.6

PIZZA LARDIERE (XL) $19.6

PIZZA PARMIGIANA (XL) $21.7

PIZZA BARBECUE (XL) $23.9

P1ZZA CHEVRE (XL) $21.7

P1ZZA MERGUEZ (XL) $20.1

P1ZZA CAPRICCIOSA (XL) $21.7

PIZZA FROMAGES (XL) $21.2

PIZZA SAISONS (XL) $21.2

P1ZZA HAWAIENNE (XL) $20.1

P1ZZA CALZONE (XL) $21.2

PIZZA SCAMPIS (XL) $23.9

P1ZZA BOLOGNAISE (XL) $20.1

PIZZA NAPOLITAINE (XL) $20.6

P1ZZA SICILIENNE (XL) $21.2

P1ZZA THON (XL) $21.2

PIZZA FRUITS DE MER (XL) $21.7

P1ZZA VEGETARIENNE (XL) $22.3

P1ZZA MARGHERITA (XL) $17.4

P1ZZA DU CHEF (XL) $25.5

PIZZA PARMA (XL) $21.2

PIZZA MIXTE (XL) $22.8

PIZZA CARPACCIO (XL) $23.9
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PIZZA BOURDIN (XL) $21.7
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Chaussee De Roeulx 385, Mons,
Belgium

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 12:00-13:45 17:45-22:30

Tuesday 17:45-22:30

Wednesday 17:45-22:30

Thursday 17:45-22:30 17:45-22:30

Friday 17:45-22:30 12:00-13:45 17:45-22:30
Saturday 17:45-22:30 12:00-13:45 17:45-22:30



